
Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2023-2024

Professional Assoications

Assoc. for Supervision & Curriculum Development (ASCD)

Elk Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce

Michigan Assoc. for PupH Transportation (MAPT)

Michigan Assoc. of School Admin. (MASA)

Michigan Assoc. of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Assoc. of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)

Michigan Elementary & M.S. Schools Principals Assoc. (MEMSPA)

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan Public Acct. Attendance Assoc (MPAAA)

MHSAA
MIAAA

Student Associations

Lake Michigan Conference

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)

Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds

Amount

239.00

335.00

310.00

1/914.74

3,767.28

700.00

555.00

990.00

85.00

30.00

161.20

1/000.00

750.00

10,837.22


