Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2023-2024	
Professional Assoications	Amount
Assoc. for Supervision & Curriculum Development (ASCD)	239.00
Elk Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	335.00
Michigan Assoc. for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	310.00
Michigan Assoc. of School Admin. (MASA)	1,914.74
Michigan Assoc. of School Boards (MASB)	3,767.28
Michigan Assoc. of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	700.00
Michigan Elementary & M.S. Schools Principals Assoc. (MEMSPA)	555.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	990.00
Michigan Public Acct. Attendance Assoc (MPAAA)	85.00
MHSAA	30.00
MIAAA	161.20
Student Associations	
Lake Michigan Conference	1,000.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	750.00
Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds	10,837.22
	······································